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PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS

RWY 36R:

LEGEND

RWY STRIP

BLAST FENCE

A3 TAXIWAY A3

CAUTION:
DO NOT MISTAKE

HIGHWAY FOR RUNWAY
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CAUTION !

All RWYs except RWY 04/22 and 18R/36L:

RWY 04/22 and 18R/36L:
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RWY HOLDING POSITION MARKING, PATTERN B

RWY HOLDING POSITION MARKING, PATTERN A
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Not AVBL for landing, except in case of an emergency.
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RWY shoulders of 15 m width on both sides (strength restricted).

RWY shoulders of 7.5 m width on both sides (strength restricted).
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RWY 18L and RWY 36L:

INTERMEDIATE HOLDING POSITION LIGHTED

1

1
CAUTION !

1
CAUTION !

Schiphol Ground:

ATC SERVICE BDRY

S8

S7W
S7E

S6

No entry E1 from TWY A and B.
No entry G3 from TWY G.
No entry N9 from TWY A and B.
No entry W6 from TWY A, B and D.

3

SWITCHABLE STOP BAR
ONLY IN USE IN CASE OF LANDING OR DEPARTING 18C/36C

2
CAUTION !

1
CAUTION !

CAUTION:

X

X

SERVICE ROAD

H24 SWITCHABLE STOP BAR

121.560
121.705
121.805
121.905

H24 FIXED STOP BAR

LVP SWITCHABLE STOP  BAR

LVP FIXED STOP BAR

Do not cross red lights indicating displaced RWY end.
No lights beyond displaced RWY end.
Section beyond displaced RWY end crosses RWY 09/27.

3
CAUTION !

2 TWY S7W shall only be used for crossing RWY 06/24.
Towing only.
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